
 
        Nebraska Public GED® Testing Centers 

 
                          Vicki Bauer, Nebraska GED® Administrator 402/471-4807 vicki.l.bauer@nebraska.gov 

                            Shirley Gruntorad, GED® Staff Assistant 402/471-2475 shirley.gruntorad@nebraska.gov 
 

Central Community College 
Columbus 
Contact: Deb Adkisson 
402/562-1206 
dadkisson@cccneb.edu 
 
Central Community College 
Grand Island 
Contact: Ron Christensen 
308/398-7475 
rchristensen@cccneb.edu 
 
Central Community College 
Hastings 
Contact: Rae Ann Lurk 
402/461-2429 
rlurk@cccneb.edu or 
Contact: Joy Bronson  
402/461-2441 
joybronson@cccneb.edu 
 
Central Community College 
Lexington 
Contact: Amy Hill 
308/324-8480 
ahill@cccneb.edu 
 
Central Community College 
Kearney 
Contact: Ron Christensen 
308/398-7475 
rchristensen@cccneb.edu 
 
Western Nebraska Community 
College at Chadron State College 
Contact: Stephanie Baumgarten 
308/635-6769 
baumgars@wncc.edu 
 
Crete Public Schools 
Contact: Diane Bruha 
402/826-5228 
dianeb@creteschools.org 
 
 
 
 
 

Creighton University 
Contact: Joe Ecklund 
402/280-5566 
josephecklund@creighton.edu 
 
McCook Community College 
Contact: Brandon Lenhart 
308/345-8128 
lenhartb@mpcc.edu 
 
Metropolitan Community College 
Fort Omaha Campus 
Contact: Val Smith 
531/622-2204 
vsmith@mccneb.edu 
 
Metropolitan Community College 
South Campus 
Contact: Matthew Lampe 
531/622-4659 
mlampe@mccneb.edu 
 
Metropolitan Community College 
Fremont Area 
Contact: Julie Ashley 
531/622-2677 
jashley4@mccneb.edu 
 
North Platte Community College 
Contact: Bridget Lange 
308/535-3618 
langeb@mpcc.edu 
 
Northeast Community College 
Contact: Kathy Schwartzer 
402/844-7281 
kathys@northeast.edu 
 
Northeast Community College 
South Sioux City 
Contact: Jim Scholten 
402/241-6400 
jscholten@collegecenter.org 
 
 
 
 
 

Plattsmouth Community Schools 
Contact: Tallie Van Westen 
402/296-3174 
tvanwesten@pcsd.org 
 
Southeast Community College 
Beatrice 
Contact: Lori Balke 
402/228-8208 
lbalke@southeast.edu 
 
Southeast Community College 
Lincoln 
Contact: Mark Bayliss 
402/437-2626 
mbayliss@southeast.edu 
 
Western Nebraska Community 
College - Scottsbluff 
Contact: Carolyn Dickinson 
308/635-6770 
adulteducation@wncc.edu 
 
Western Nebraska Community 
College - Sidney 
Contact: Carolyn Dickinson 
308/635-6770 
adulteducation@wncc.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Testing Fee: $30 per test 
http://www.education.ne.gov/ADED/Index.html  
Locate a Testing Center:   http://www.gedtestingservice.com/testers/locate-a-testing-center 
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